D.M.S. Mandal's
Jyoti Central School
Old Post Office, Camp Belagavi

Affiliated to CBSE Delhi, Affiliation No. : 831035
Academic Event List 2025 - 2026

Day Date Events Particular / Activity
Saturday 05-Apr-25 Babu Jagajivan Ram Jayanti Observation Day
Sunday 06-Apr-25 Ram Navami Observation Day
Thursday 10-Apr-25 Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday
Friday 11-Apr-25 Jyotiba Fule Jayanti Observation Day
Monday 14-Apr-25 Baba Saheb Ambedkar Jayanti Observation Day
Friday 18-Apr-25 Good Friday Holiday
29 Apr to 31 May 2025 Summer Vacation -
Monday 02-Jun-25 School Reopens -
Tuesday 06-Jun-25 Parents meet with Principal
Saturday 07-Jun-25 Bakrid Holiday
Tueesday 17-Jun-25 Father' s day Twinning
Thursday 26-Jun-25 Shahu Maharaj Jayanti Observation Day
1 July to 4 July 25 » PT I Exam
Sunday 06-Jul-25 Muharram Holiday
Monday 07-Jul-25 Vanamohatsava Planting a plant
Thursday 10-Jul-25 Guru poornima Grandparents day
Friday 18-Jul-25 Umbrella Day Blue day
Saturday 19-Jul-25 PTM (PTI)
Wednesday 23-Jul-25 Lokmanya Tilak Jayanti Observation Day
Monday 28-Jul-25 And}g‘;ﬁﬂgfk]::?:;:;;r; Day Observation Day
Tuesday 29-Jul-25 Nagpanchmi Clay activity
Friday 08-Aug-25 Orange day Rakhi making activity
Friday 15-Aug-25 Independence day Flag HOl;;:)nggr:nCultural
Monday 18-Aug-25 Janmashtami Dahi Handi
Monday 25-Aug-25 Stotra Competition W
Wednesday 27-Aug-25 Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday CH A|RMANh°°|
Iriday 05-Sep-25 Id - E - Milad Holiday Jyet! C ral :\c
Friday 05-Sep-25 br. Sarva'p’a‘lli Rndhakrishnn Observation Day e
: Jayanti( Teacher's Day)
16 Sep 1o 27 Sep 25 Term | Examination
Sunday 21-Sep-25 Mahalaya Amavasya Holiday Q\).
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Thursday 02-Oct-25 Vijayadashami Holiday
Saturday 11-Oct-25 PTM (Term I)

29 Sep to 04 Oct 25 Dasara Vacation Holiday
Monday 06-Oct-25 School Reopens
Tuesday 07-Oct-25 Valmiki Jayanti Holiday
Monday 13-Oct-25 Story Telling competition

20 Oct to 23 Oct 25 Diwali Holiday

Friday 24-Oct-25 School Reopens
Monday 27-Oct-25 Traditional day

Friday 31-Oct-25 Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti Observation Day
Saturday 01-Nov-25 Karnataka Rajyotsav As per BEO order

03 Nov to 08 Nov 25 Picnics
Friday 07-Nov-25 Fancy dress competition
Wednesday 12-Nov-25 Solo dance competition
Friday 14-Nov-25 Children's Day ( Jav\(aharlal Neharu Observation Day
Jayanti)

Friday 21-Nov-25 Fruit salad day Yellow day
Tuesday 18-Nov-25 Kanakdas Jayanti Obsergg;;;):yDay /
Friday 28-Nov-25 Jyotiba Fule Death Anniversary Observation Day

01 Dec to 04 Dec 25 PT II Exam

Friday 12-Nov-25 Toy Day red day

Saturday 13-Dec-25 PTM ( PT II)
23 Dec & 24 Dec 25 Annual Day
25 Dec 25t0 01 Jan 26 Winter Vacation -

Friday 02-Jan-26 School Reopens -
Saturday 03-Jan-26 Savitribai Fule Jayanti Observation Day
Monday 12-Jan-26 Swami Vivekananda Jayanti

Wednesday 14-Jan-26 Makar Sankranti ! Holiday
Thursday 15-Jan-25 Makar Sankranti Black day

Friday 16-Jan-25 Me & My mom competation

Friday 23-Jan-25 Colouring/Drawing competition competition

Friday 23-Jan-26 Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti Observation Day
Monday 26-Jan-26 Republic Day Flag Hon;:g;g;:;Cultural

30 Jan & 31 Jan 26 Science & Art Exhibition

Sunday 15-Feb-26 Mahashivratri Holiday

[ hursday 19-I'¢b-26 Shivjayanti Observation Day
I'st Week of March 26 Annual Examination
Wednesday 04-Mar-26 Holi Holiday
Sunday 08-Mar-26 International Women's Day -
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